
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

No.

11
7
8

10
88
9

33
74
17
72
46

121
27

Name

Petr Ulbert
Jiří Kočka
Ladislav Vostárek
Bedřich Teichman
Zoltán Farkas
Evžen Stryja
Zbyněk Sedlář
Luboš Číža
Miroslav Dorušák
Miloslav Černý
Bedřich Davídek

Petr Klíma
Jozef Trubač

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

2

Total Tm

8:17.697

8:20.306

8:21.315

8:23.389

8:25.362

8:34.024

8:55.896

9:00.200

8:47.959

8:51.207

9:02.511

1:42.704

Diff

2.609

3.618

5.692

7.665

16.327

38.199

42.503

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

8 Laps

Best Tm

49.372

49.754

49.966

50.157

50.110

51.094

53.191

52.296

51.452

57.982

54.099

52.660

2nd Best

49.627

49.772

50.157

50.274

50.335

51.194

53.234

52.414

51.716

58.243

54.226

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.609

Avg. Speed

90,416

Best Lap Tm

49.372

Best Speed

91,145

Best Lap by

11 - Petr Ulbert
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MP + MSR Písek

FC senior + veterán

1. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:50:08

Písek 1,250 Km
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